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Standard: NCS CIF 2019 (F)

Event Time Standard P/F/T Athlete Age
 at Meet Swim Date Meet Name

Female 50 Free
1 26.47Y F Dulski, Isabella 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 26.85Y F Eversole, Alexandra 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 26.92Y F Coleman, Courtney 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 27.10Y F Murphy, Shannon 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 28.13Y F Lutton, Cailey 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 28.61Y F Marken, Lucille 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
7 29.06Y F Berloui, Apameh 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
8 29.09Y F Gravano, Claudia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 29.49Y F Torres, Sofia 17 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

10 29.52Y F Pope, Frances 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
11 29.80Y F Sharma, Kali 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
12 30.02Y F Callister, Jane 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
13 30.09Y F Boifort, Laura 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
14 30.22Y F Gubser, Annika 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
15 30.85Y F Swinton, Sydney 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
16 31.50Y F Neff, Allison 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
17 31.99Y F Sinha, Kate 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
18 33.00Y F George, Riley 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
19 33.40Y F Wayne, Sadie 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
20 33.66Y F McMahon, Catharine 17 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
20 33.66Y F Velazquez, Isabella 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
21 34.65Y F McMahon, Sophia 17 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
22 36.52Y F Hopkin, Cassandra 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
23 39.92Y F Hutto, Eden 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Female 100 Free
1 57.07Y F Dulski, Isabella 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
2 59.22Y F Coleman, Courtney 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 59.49Y F Eversole, Alexandra 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 1:00.09Y F Murphy, Shannon 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 1:00.80Y F Dolan, Stephanie 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
6 1:01.35Y F Painter, Anna 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
7 1:01.50Y F Rossi, Isabella 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
8 1:01.54Y F Stice, Isabel 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 1:02.63Y F Eukel, Olivia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

10 1:02.81Y F Howell Young, Jasmina 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
11 1:03.19Y F Streubel, Oceane 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
12 1:03.53Y F Lutton, Cailey 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
13 1:04.41Y F Hernandez, Paige 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
14 1:04.53Y F Callister, Jane 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
15 1:04.57Y F Marken, Lucille 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
16 1:04.66Y F Rusk, Mia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
17 1:05.01Y F Gravano, Claudia 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
18 1:05.40Y F Wang, Lucy 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
19 1:05.60Y F Hoskins, Caroline 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
20 1:05.62Y F Berloui, Apameh 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
21 1:05.73Y F Byrne, Devon 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
22 1:06.20Y F Rohr, Emma 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
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23 1:06.61Y F Gubser, Annika 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
24 1:10.05Y F Klein, Hannah 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
25 1:10.47Y F Swinton, Sydney 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
26 1:15.07Y F McMahon, Catharine 17 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
27 1:17.57Y F Wayne, Sadie 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
28 1:22.06Y F Hopkin, Cassandra 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019

Female 200 Free
1 2:10.04Y F Coleman, Courtney 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 2:10.17Y F Dulski, Isabella 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
3 2:11.86Y F Eversole, Alexandra 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 2:12.26Y F Stice, Isabel 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 2:14.28Y F Kessler, Sophie 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 2:15.29Y F Eukel, Olivia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
7 2:15.83Y F Dolan, Stephanie 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
8 2:17.92Y F Marken, Lucille 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 2:18.29Y F Rossi, Isabella 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019

10 2:19.53Y F Hoskins, Caroline 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
11 2:19.90Y F Byrne, Devon 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Female 500 Free
1 5:55.62Y F Stice, Isabel 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
2 5:59.38Y F Kessler, Sophie 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 6:14.64Y F Rusk, Mia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 6:22.31Y F Gong, Sydney 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 6:22.55Y F Hoskins, Caroline 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 6:36.71Y F Hernandez, Paige 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
7 6:46.66Y F Thompson, Tenley 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Female 100 Back
1 1:09.45Y F Murphy, Shannon 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
2 1:10.11Y F Naldoza, Ana 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
3 1:11.10Y F Battersby, Caroline 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 1:11.82Y F Howell Young, Jasmina 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
5 1:11.96Y F Stice, Isabel 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
6 1:12.03Y F Painter, Anna 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
7 1:12.37Y F Rohr, Emma 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
8 1:12.73Y F Dolan, Stephanie 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 1:13.62Y F Rossi, Isabella 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

10 1:14.00Y F Eukel, Olivia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
11 1:14.51Y F Hernandez, Paige 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
12 1:14.63Y F Wang, Lucy 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
13 1:14.73Y F Torres, Sofia 17 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
14 1:14.79Y F Kessler, Sophie 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
15 1:16.94Y F Klein, Hannah 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
16 1:21.64Y F Sharma, Kali 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
17 1:22.40Y F George, Riley 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
18 1:25.02Y F Neff, Allison 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019

Female 100 Breast
1 1:13.23Y F Dulski, Isabella 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 1:17.81Y F Park, Madeline 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 1:21.20Y F Boifort, Laura 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 1:21.49Y F Gong, Sydney 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 1:21.82Y F Lutton, Cailey 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 1:22.57Y F Pope, Frances 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
7 1:29.92Y F Torres, Sofia 17 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
8 1:35.77Y F Wayne, Sadie 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 1:39.22Y F George, Riley 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

10 1:55.44Y F Hopkin, Cassandra 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
Female 50 Fly

1 28.00Y F Torres, Sofia 17 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
2 29.50Y F Naldoza, Ana 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
3 29.83Y F Battersby, Caroline 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
4 31.02Y F Thompson, Tenley 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
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5 31.31Y F Hernandez, Paige 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 31.44Y F Rossi, Isabella 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
7 31.52Y F Pope, Frances 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
8 31.80Y F Wang, Lucy 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 32.05Y F Painter, Anna 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

10 32.21Y F Byrne, Devon 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
11 32.76Y F Klein, Hannah 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
12 32.90Y F Owens, Lauren 17 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
13 32.99Y F Park, Madeline 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
14 33.07Y F Rohr, Emma 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
15 33.19Y F Berloui, Apameh 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
16 34.32Y F Hoskins, Caroline 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
17 34.39Y F Sharma, Kali 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
18 35.14Y F Velazquez, Isabella 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
19 36.65Y F Wayne, Sadie 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019

Female 100 Fly
1 1:08.82Y F Battersby, Caroline 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

Female 100 IM
1 1:09.45Y F Gong, Sydney 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
2 1:09.63Y F Battersby, Caroline 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
3 1:10.30Y F Naldoza, Ana 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
4 1:10.62Y F Dolan, Stephanie 16 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
5 1:11.86Y F Park, Madeline 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
6 1:12.36Y F Thompson, Tenley 16 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
7 1:12.72Y F Rohr, Emma 14 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
8 1:13.30Y F Gubser, Annika 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
9 1:13.49Y F Pope, Frances 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials

10 1:13.78Y F Gravano, Claudia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
11 1:13.84Y F Callister, Jane 15 03/02/2019 Hawk High School Invite 2019
12 1:14.34Y F Rusk, Mia 15 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
13 1:15.46Y F Boifort, Laura 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
14 1:26.24Y F Wayne, Sadie 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials
15 1:26.25Y F Velazquez, Isabella 14 02/22/2019 2019 Time Trials


